
 

Fees for Services 

Preisliste Services 

Tarifa de servicios  

www.lawyers-auditors.com 



Anwaltliche Leistungen, servicios abogados, legal services 

Erstberatung, Informationsgespräch          
Primera consulta             
First information meeting …………………………………………………….…………………... Kostenlos, free, gratis 
 
Stundensatz Beratung, Recherche  
Precio por hora servicios legales 
Price per hour legal services ....……………………………………………………………….… 250,00 Euro/h 
 
Inkasso-Services 
Servicios de cobranza  
Debt Collection ………………...……………………………………………………………….… 100,- Euro/h + 15-45% 
 
Prüfung und Abwicklung Immobilien Kauf/Verkauf 
Revisión de las operaciones inmobiliarias (compra/venta) 
Due diligence real estate transactions (buy/sell) …………………………………………....... 1,5% - 2%  
 
Prozessführung vor lokalen Gerichten 
Procesos judiciales locales 
Court processes at local curts ………………………………………………………………….. 300,00 Euro/h + 10-30% 
 
Prüfung und Abwicklung von Unternehmenskauf/Verkauf 
Revisión de las operaciones compra/venta de negocios 
Due diligence Mergers & Acquisitions ……………………………………………………….… 400,00 Euro/h 
 
Honorare Assistenz, Junior Partner 
Fees Assistant, Junior partner 
Servicios legales socios junior ………………………………………………………………...… 150,00 Euro/h 
 
 
 
Pauschal-Honorare im Einzelfall nach Absprache 
Fix discount fees on an individual basis by arrangement 
Tarifas planas de forma individual por acuerdo 
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Steuerberatung, asesoría fiscal, auditing & accounting 

Erstberatung, Informationsgespräch 
Primera consulta       
First information meeting ……………………………………………………………………... Kostenlos, free, gratis 
 
Firmengründung (S.L. spanische GmbH) 
Fundación empresa (S.L.) 
Company setup (Spanish limited) …………………………………………………………… 1.500,00 Euro 
 
Gebühren Steuer-Sitzgesellschaft incl. Post-Service (jährlich) 
Honorario por domicilio fiscal (anual)  
Fees domicile company incl. post service (annually) ………………………………………  3.000,00 Euro  
 
Allgemeine Steuerberatung 
Asesoramiento fiscal general 
General tax consulting ………………………………………………………………………….   150,00 Euro/h 
 
Einrichtungsgebühr Buchhaltung Firmengründung 
Configuración de la contabilidad para empresas 
Setup fee accounting for new companies …………………………………………………..    500,00 Euro 
 
Laufende Buchhaltung für Unternehmen (ab) 
Contabilidad actual para empresas (desde) 
Current accounting for companies (from) ……………………………………………………    250,00 Euro/M  
 
Quartalsabschlüsse, Steuermeldungen 
Estados financieros y declaraciones de impuestos trimestrales 
Quarterly financial statements and tax declarations ………………………………………..    300,00 Euro/Q 
 
Jahresabschlüsse, Bilanzerstellung, G&V, Steuermeldungen 
Estados financieros y declaraciones de impuestos anuales  
Annually financial statements, balance, P & L, tax declarations ……………………….… 1.500,00 Euro/A  
 
Lohnbuchhaltung bis 20 Mitarbeiter (Preis pro Mitarbeiter) 
Nóminas hasta 20 empleados (precio por empleado) 
Payroll accounting up to 20 employees (price per employer) ……………………………      50,00 Euro 
 
 
Behördengänge, Beantragung Residenz, Kontoeröffnungen, KFZ-Zulassung 
Procedimientos administrativos varios, residencia, matriculación de vehículos 
Administrative procedures, application for residence, car registration ….……………….       80,00 Euro/h 
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More Branches in Spain 

 

A Coruña, Almería, Altea, Barcelona,  

Bilbao, Bizkaia (Getxo), Cádiz, Lleida 

Las Palma de Gran Canaria, Madrid,  

Málaga Onda / Castellón, Oviedo, 

Tenerife,  Granadilla de Abona... 
United Kingdom  

2 Dovecote Barns Vellacott   
1AF Close Purfleet, Essex 
United Kingdom  
eMail: office@demicco.ch 
Phone: +44 - 7551 341 216 

Germany 

Arenberger Straße 
56077 Koblenz 
Germany  
eMail: office@demicco.ch 
Phone: +49 173 66 26 755  

Turkey 

Kardelen 4/2 D: 40 Atasehir  
34758 Istanbul 
Turkey  
eMail: office@demicco.ch 
Phone: +90 216 456 49 23  

Monaco 

Palais de la Scala 
98000 Monte Carlo 
Monaco 
eMail: office@demicco.ch 
Phone: +377 607 937 200 

Austria, Vienna 

Rinnbockstrasse 49 
1110 Wien 
Austria  
eMail: office@demicco.ch 
Phone: +43 681 81175751  

More Branches  

& Partners 

 
PARIS 
MILAN 
BUKAREST 
CASA BLANCA 
TRIPOLI 
MOSCOW  
DUBAI 
BAHRAIN 
RIAD  
SINGAPORE 
SIDNEY   
NEW YORK  
LOS ANGELES 
SAN FRANCISCO 
DALAS 
TOKYO 
 

Spain, Palma de Mallorca 

Av. Joan Miro 188 E (Porto Pi) 
07014 Palma de Mallorca 
Spain  
eMail: palma@demicco.es 
Phone: +34 871 944 532  

RUSSIA, ST. PETERSBURG 

53, Gorokhovaya  
190031 St. Petersburg 
eMail: office@demicco.ch 
Phone: +7 812 310 80 79  


